UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
ME7660                                         CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                            1 of 5
Copyright © 2011 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd  QW-R502-730.a
CHARGE PUMP DC-DC
VOLTAGE CONVERTER
̈ DESCRIPTION
ME7660 is a charge pump DC-DC voltage converter using

* No Dx diode needed for high voltage operation
SOP-8
̈ ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Package Packing
Lead Free Halogen Free
ME7660L-SO8-R ME7660G-SO8-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
ME7660L-SO8-T ME7660G-SO8-T SOP-8 Tube
ME7660L-S08-R
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type
(1) R: Tape Reel, T: Tube